
12.21.19  Turn N Burn 4D Results

1D AM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.089 128.00$  

2 Lexi Goss Dats Blazin - Popcorn 15.128 98.00$     

3 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus - Bently 15.388 71.00$     

2D AM

1 Tanya Ledbetter Tk Dualin Easy Jet 15.627 107.00$  

2 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.709 80.00$     

3 Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax 15.714 53.00$     

4 Adriene Steffan OSR Chex That Cat 15.85 27.00$     

5 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.873

6 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 15.875

7 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 15.949

8 Adria Keys JMR Speedy Star - Niner 15.999

9 Trish McCoin Lion in the House 16.034

10 Kennedy Buckner Pepsi 16.044

3D AM

1 Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 16.186 91.00$     

2 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.209 68.00$     

3 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 16.219 46.00$     

4 Taylor Selby Any Old Sharlet 16.242 23.00$     

5 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.347

6 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.411

7 Britni Green Eye Take Prayer 16.427

8 Jessica Hannan CP Bolt 16.433

9 Katie Poole Bias Judge 16.441

10 Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard -Vegas 16.446

11 Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight - Merc 16.501

12 Mecarte Cook Money 16.517

13 Garan Buller Caddy 16.521

4D AM

1 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing 16.633 79.00$     

2 Rachel Stoller Judged For Streakin 16.648 59.00$     

3 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 16.659 40.00$     

4 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.677 20.00$     

5 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.711

6 Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 16.799

7 Carla Bridges Chacha Cherry Bomb 16.824

8 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 16.888

9 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 17.138

10 Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 17.217



11 Emma Chumley Alota Toley 17.28

12 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 17.334

13 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 17.397

14 Patty Freeman-Martin Cat Leia 17.433

15 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.751

16 Michele Simmelink Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels 17.819

17 Garan Buller WSR Rooster 18.106

18 Christy Kruse Blazin Bull Dog K3 18.18

19 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.661

20 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 20.486

21 Katy McKay Reyz Your Socks -Fuzzy Socks 20.775

Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 915.929

Shelby Rice Zees Three X the Cash 916.011

Marty Fox FF-Mia Famous Judge 916.188

Angie Finley Jo Jo 916.278

Patty Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 916.963

Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 917.044

Brandy Schanno Arnold 925.289

Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 999.999

1D PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.089 139.00$  

2 Lexi Goss Dats Blazin - Popcorn 15.128 93.00$     

2D PM

1 Tanya Ledbetter Tk Dualin Easy Jet 15.627 90.00$     

2 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.709 69.00$     

3 Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax 15.714 50.00$     

4 Adriene Steffan OSR Chex That Cat 15.85

5 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.873

6 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 15.875

7 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 15.949

8 Taylor Selby Any Old Sharlet 15.992

9 Adria Keys JMR Speedy Star - Niner 15.999

10 Trish McCoin Lion in the House 16.034

11 Kennedy Buckner Pepsi 16.044

3D PM

1 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.125 77.00$     

2 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.209 59.00$     

3 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 16.219 43.00$     

4 Britni Green Streak of Apollo 16.281

5 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.347

6 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.411

7 Britni Green Eye Take Prayer 16.427

8 Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard -Vegas 16.446

9 Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight - Merc 16.501



10 Mecarte Cook Money 16.517

11 Garan Buller Caddy 16.521

4D PM

1 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing 16.633 67.00$     

2 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 16.663 51.00$     

3 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 16.888 37.00$     

4 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 17.138

5 Emma Chumley Alota Toley 17.28

6 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 17.334

7 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 17.397

8 Christy Kruse Blazin Bull Dog K3 17.428

9 Garan Buller WSR Rooster 18.106

10 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 18.499

11 Hollee Kaseberg Annie - unregistered 18.661

12 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 20.486

Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 915.929

Shelby Rice Zees Three X the Cash 916.011

Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 916.188

Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 916.193

Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 917.173

Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 918.207

Brandy Schanno Arnold 921.207


